Expense Claim Reporting

Name
Position

Reporting Period

William Ostapek
Secretary and General Counsel

July - December 2023

Transaction Dates
7/16/2023
7/26/2023
8/28/2023
9/11/2023

11/19/2023

12/7/2023
Grand Total

1/25/2024

Conferences, Seminars Parking &
Disclosure Description Airfare & Courses Transportation
Annual WCB Lawyers' Conference Jul 9-16, 2023 3,048.08
Business Meeting with external representative
Attendance at the 2023 Edmonton Bar Association Judges' Dinner

Meeting at Calgary office Sept 11, 2023 651.60 29.00
Annual Canadian Bar Association National Administrative and Labour Law
Conference Nov 16-19, 2023 3,512.30
Meeting at Calgary office Dec 7, 2023 408.45
1,060.05 6,560.38 29.00

Other

214.33

214.33

Business Meal

63.81

63.81

Workers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total
3,048.08
63.81
214.33
680.60

3,512.30

408.45
7,927.57
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