

## Expense Claim Reporting



**Name** William Ostapek  
**Position** Secretary and General Counsel

**Reporting Period** July - December 2023

Transaction Dates	Disclosure Description	Airfare	Conferences, Seminars & Courses	Parking & Transportation	Other	Business Meal	Grand Total
7/16/2023	Annual WCB Lawyers' Conference Jul 9-16, 2023		3,048.08				3,048.08
7/26/2023	Business Meeting with external representative					63.81	63.81
8/28/2023	Attendance at the 2023 Edmonton Bar Association Judges' Dinner				214.33		214.33
9/11/2023	Meeting at Calgary office Sept 11, 2023	651.60		29.00			680.60
11/19/2023	Annual Canadian Bar Association National Administrative and Labour Law Conference Nov 16-19, 2023		3,512.30				3,512.30
12/7/2023	Meeting at Calgary office Dec 7, 2023	408.45					408.45
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>1,060.05</b>	<b>6,560.38</b>	<b>29.00</b>	<b>214.33</b>	<b>63.81</b>	<b>7,927.57</b>